Variable Resolution, 10-Bit to 16-Bit R/D
Converter with Reference Oscillator
Known Good Die AD2S1210-KGD-CHIPS
FEATURES
Complete monolithic resolver-to-digital converter
3125 rps maximum tracking rate (10-bit resolution)
±2.5 arc minutes of accuracy
10-/12-/14-/16-bit resolution, set by user

Bonding Method  Gold ball or aluminum wedge
Bonding Sequence  Pad 1 first
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD2S1210-KGD-CHIPS −55°C to +125°C 50-Pad Bare Die [CHIP], Waffle Pack C-50-1
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12412-0-6/14(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 12 of 12